No. C7237

Return to:

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

Due no later than Nov 30, 2011 2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)
Annual Report Form THOMAS NIEMANN
1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed. 1914 13TH AVE
LEWISTON ID 83501-3042
CORPORATION OF LEWISTON ELKS 896
THOMAS M NIEMANN
3444 COUNTRY CLUB DRIVE
LEWISTON ID 83501-9659 3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name Street or PO Address City
PRESIDENT THOMAS M NIEMANN 1914 13TH AVE LEWISTON
SECRETARY KEMET D SPENCE P O BOX 188 GENESEE
DIRECTOR JOHN JABBORA P O BOX 185 ANATONE
TREASURER BRIAN RUDDELL 4001 FAIRWAY DR LEWISTON
DIRECTOR HARLEY WILLIAMS 1222 13THST CLARKSTON
DIRECTOR ALAN CARBONARO 1353 N VIEW POINT DR LEWISTON

State Country
ID USA
ID USA

WA USA
ID USA
WA USA
ID USA

Postal Code
83501-3042
83832-0188
99402-0185
83501-9684
99403-2802
83501-7701

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

D
C7237

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: Thomas M Niemann
Name (type or print): Thomas M Niemann

Date: 11/29/2011
Title: Exalted Ruler

Processed 11/29/2011

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




