No. C 7237		Due no later than Nov 30, 2011		2. Registered Ag	2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)			
Return to:		Annual Report Form			THOMAS NIEMANN			
SECRETARY OF STATE 700 WEST JEFFERSON PO BOX 83720 BOISE, ID 83720-0080		1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed. CORPORATION OF LEWISTON ELKS 896 THOMAS M NIEMANN 3444 COUNTRY CLUB DRIVE LEWISTON ID 83501-9659		LEWISTON II	1914 13TH AVE LEWISTON ID 83501-3042 3. New Registered Agent Signature:*			
NO FILING FEE IF RECEIVED BY DUE DATE								
4. Corporations: Enter Na	mes and Busin	ess Addresses of	President, Secretary, and Directors. Treas	surer (optional).				
Office Held	Name		Street or PO Address	City	State	Country	Postal Code	
PRESIDENT	THOMAS M NIEMANN		1914 13TH AVE	LEWISTON	ID	USA	83501-3042	
SECRETARY KEMET D S		PENCE	P O BOX 188	GENESEE	ID	USA	83832-0188	
DIRECTOR JOHN JABBO)RA	P O BOX 185	ANATONE	WA	USA	99402-0185	
TREASURER BRIAN RUDE		DELL	4001 FAIRWAY DR	LEWISTON	ID	USA	83501-9684	
DIRECTOR HARLEY WILLIA		LIAMS	1222 13TH ST	CLARKSTON	WA	USA	99403-2802	
DIRECTOR	ALAN CARBO	ONARO	1353 N VIEW POINT DR	LEWISTON	ID	USA	83501-7701	
5. Organized Under the Laws of: 6. Ann		6. Annual Repoi	5. Annual Report must be signed.*					
ID C 7237		Signature: Thomas M Niemann			Date: 11/29/2011			
		Name (type or print): Thomas M Niemann			Title: Exalted Ruler			
* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.								